
~~for filing Rate Schedules FOR Dawson Springs, KY 
Community, Town or city 

P.S.C. KY. N0-~~~--8~10_5 __ ~~~~~~~~ 

6th Revised SHEET NO. 2 
~~~~~~~~~ 

South Hopkins Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 

5th Revised 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Gallonage Blocks for 
Each Meter Size 

5/8-Inch x 3/4-Inch Meter: 
First 1,000 gallons per month 
Next 9,000 gallons per month 
Next 10,000 gallons per month 
Next 30,000 gallons per month 
Over 50,000 gallons per month 

3/4-Inch Meter: 
First 5,000 gallons per month 
Next 5,000 gallons per month 
Next 10,000 gallons per month 
Next 30,000 gallons per month 
Over 50,000 gallons per month 

1-Inch Meter: 
First 10,000 gallons per month 
Next 10,000 gallons per month 
Next 30, 00'0 gallons per month 
Over 50,000 gallons per month 

2-Inch Meter: 
First 20,000 gallons per month 
Next 30,000 gallons per month 
Over 50,000 gallons per month 

3-Inch Meter: 
First 50,000 gallons per month 
Over 50,000 gallons per month 

DATE OF 

'SUED 
ISSUE 11 22 94 :z {;;} ~FAR 4s:'cNATURE~~ BY . k , ' 

$ 

$ 

~te for Each 
Gallonage Block 

6.75 (Minimum Bill) 
3~00 per l.,ooo gallons 
2.55 per 1, 000 gallons 
2.16 per 1,000 gallons 
1.65 per 1, 000 gallons 

18.75 (Minimum Bill) 
3.00 per 1,000 gallons 
2.55 per 1,000 gallons 
2.16 per 1,000 gallons 
1.65 per 1,000 gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$ 33. 75 (Minimum BillRJJBLICSERVICECOMMISSION 
2. 55 per 1, 000 gallons OF ~ENTUCKY 
2.16 per 1,000 gallons Er-FECTIVE 
1.65 per 1,000 gallons 

NOV 2 2 1994 

$ 59.25 (Minimum Bi:P.lJ~SUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
2.16 per . 1 , 000 gallonsSECTION 9 ( 1) 
1. 65 per 1, 000 M'~.!.?..,~.~~·~-· e . .'1'!..u,{_ 

. 7J ... ::~·<t011. ...... .-....._~,---

FOR Yr~ i"W&iliC Sf:RViCE COMMISSION 

$124.0'5 (Minimum Bill) 
1.65 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE EFFECTIVE 11 · 22 94 
MO~N~TH=-,~~D~A~T~E,--~Y~EAR=-=:--~~-

TITLE Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
~ 

Kentucky in c. 
No. 94-415 dated Nove!Dber 22 1994 


